PROFESSIONAL DUAL-DISK
HARDWARE RAID
Data Sheet
Product Overview
The LaCie® 2big Dock delivers everything you expect from our products
—high capacity, lightning-fast speeds, and enterprise-class drives—but
it’s more than that. Port by port, slot by slot, we designed a powerful
docking station that streamlines your creative space. Powered by a single

Windows 10 or later
USB 3.1: Latest version of Mac OS 10.9 or later required / Latest version of
Windows 8 or later required for USB 3.1
Minimum free disk space: 600MB recommended
What's Included
LaCie® 2big Dock Thunderbolt 3
Thunderbolt 3 cable (USB-C compatible)
USB 3.0 adapter (USB 2.0 compatible)
External power supply
Quick Install Guide
Region Model Number Capacity Limited Warranty
(years)
UPC Code EAN Code Multi-Pack UPC Notes
WW STGB8000400 8TB 5 763649121115 3660619402274 10763649121112 Enterprise-Class
Drives
WW STGB16000400 16TB 5 763649119044 3660619401895 10763649119041 Enterprise-Class
Drives
WW STGB20000400 20TB 5 763649119051 3660619401901 10763649119058 Enterprise-Class
Drives
WW STGB28000400 28TB 5 763649132074 3660619405718 10763649132071 Enterprise-Class
Drives
WW STGB32000400 32TB 5 763649141007 3660619408269 10763649141004 Enterprise-Class
Drives
WW STGB36000400 36TB 5 763649161173 3660619040940 10763649161170 Enterprise-Class
Drives
LACIE.COM
© 2021 Seagate Technology LLC. All rights reserved. Seagate, Seagate Technology, LaCie, and the LaCie logo are registered trademarks of Seagate Technology LLC or
one of its affiliated companies in the United States and/or other countries. Thunderbolt and the Thunderbolt logo are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the U.S. and/or other